

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. DEEPIKA SEHRAWAT
(Jafarpur Kalan)

07.10.2024

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.

Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.

Ld. Counsel for BSES.

Accused absent.

Verification report not filed.

Let verification report be called in terms of last order
for **06.02.2025**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
07.10.2024