

22 Ct. Cases 927/2023
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. DEEPIKA SEHRAWAT /0
(Jafarpur Kalan)

06.02.2025

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.
Ld. Counsel for BSES.
Sh. B.R. Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for accused.

Memo of appearance on behalf of counsel for accused
filed. Taken on record.

It is submitted by the Ld. Counsel for the accused that
accused will appear on the NDOH.

Submissions heard.

Put up for **29.05.2025**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
06.02.2025